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Zoning Board of Review

DIMENSIONAL VARIANCE FORM
(Ref. 19-47)

This form must be completed in full prior to
being considered.by the Zoning Board of Review.

PHONE NUMBER: 401-421-0170

| LOCATION OF PROPERTY 253 Terrace . aa s _( AVENUEJSTREET

MAP 415  BLOCK_1 __ PARCEL 2 ZONING DISTRICT _R3

o OWNER __Anthony Lambrese

ADDRESS _253 Terrace Ave
DATE OF PURCHASE _08/24/2018 _
PROPOSED LESSEE/PURCHASER IR
ADDRESS IR L s
ATTORNEY _Anthony DeSisto ,
ADDRESS _ 450 Veterans Memorial Parkway

REPRESENTING _Anthony Lambrese

3,  DIMENSIONS OF SITE 5 121.84 72874 of
Width Depth . Area (Sq. Fr)
., LIST OF ALL EXISTING BUILDINGS AND USES: . B
. Building Area (Su. Ft) - Type of Construction
Use Height (Bu[lding Footprint)
(1) Single Family Home 21.2 sf. 832 sf Colonial
FJ
@)
(3)
i LIST OF PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION AND USES:
Multi-Fan_\ily
No.of  Basement  Area (Sq.Ft) No. of Type of
Use Height Stories  Yes/No (Bldg Footprint) Bedrooms/Unit Construction
Single Family N
(1) Home 21.2 2 No 1132 N/A Colonial
@
3

S0%. preconsumec content % 8 l_Di posticansumer content
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TH:S VAFHANCE APPLICATION RELATES TO:

&  Principal Bullding (s) O  Acocossory Building O  LotArea
CHECK'ONE OR MORE:
"0  Setback Requiremerit O  Number of Dwelling Units
& Lot/Building Coverage O  Floor Area -
a Landscaping A Height
..O Amount Parking, or Loading O Signs/Billboards
O Location/Dimensions of Parking or Loading @  Other: __Side Yard
.0 - Extension of Noncohforming Structure

VARIANCE SOUGHT List each applicable section of the Zoning Ordfnance for which Variance is

**sought plus a bnef description of the nature of the variance (s):

-

Section Number Dascnption Vanance

§19-135(2) . Use of required yards, side and rear yard minimum reqwrements
" §19-145 ) . Minimum Lot Requirements,

§19-145 Lot Coverage

DEVIATION FROM REQUIRED STANDARDS

_ Section Number " Ordinance Requirement  Proposed
_ §19-145 Min, Side Yard 15’ 6.1°
_ §19-145 . Lot Coverage 25% + 20% 27.5%

DESCRIBE THE UNIQUE CHARACTERISTICS OR OTHER PECULIARITlES OF THE PROPER’W

" "WHICH CREATE HARDSHIP.

This is a legal non—conformlng lot with narrow side yards and smaller living space. If the side yard relief of 8.9’

and lot coverage relief of 2.5% is not granted, Applicant will face hardship due to the confined nature of

EN ,.fu -‘
.
L

the structure, which is limited in its current configuration.

NOTE: PLANS ACTED UPON BY THE BOARD BECOME INCORPORATED AS PART OF THE
DECISION AND ARE FINAL.

) [, the undersigned, swear that all information given above to the best of my knowledge is complete and

cofrect.

‘i A a0.450 Veterans Memarial Parkwav

6WNER(S) SIG RE:_A_ N : DATE /
W \ PERAA B Lo DATE LY ,P;_')
= r— e Fast Pravidenere Suite 103 N291

Agent/Attornev

LS
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